

Date: 30/05/2024

To,  
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Listing Division,  
4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Vibgyor Tower,  
Opposite Trident Hotel,  
Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Mumbai, India- PIN: 400098

**Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir / Madam,

As per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with corresponding circulars and notifications issued thereunder, please find enclosed herewith newspaper clippings of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024. The Company published the advertisement in the following newspapers.

1. Financial Express in English Language on 30.05.2024.
2. Jansatta in Hindi Language on 30.05.2024.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,  
Yours Faithfully  
For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited

Sati Nath Das  
Director  
DIN: 03114586  
Add: Flat No. 302, Plot No. 86, B Block,  
Vishwakarma Colony, M. B. Road,  
Pul Pehlad, South Delhi - 110044

**MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 106, (1<sup>st</sup> Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092  
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in  
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2024**  
 (Rs. In Thousands)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,330	5,699	1,000	18,392	4,644
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,475	4,821	282	14,919	1,494
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,475	4,821	282	14,919	1,494
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,475	4,821	283	14,919	1,495
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,579	6,217	131	18,737	2,680
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450	12,450	12,450	12,450	12,450
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	91,572	72,836
8	Earning per share (of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	1.19	3.87	0.23	11.98	1.2
	2. Diluted:	1.19	3.87	0.23	11.98	1.2

*Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.*

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Sati Nath Das  
 Director  
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi  
 Date: 29th May, 2024

**के आई ओ सी एल लिमिटेड**  
**KIOCL LIMITED**  
 (A Government of India Enterprise)  
 CIN - L13100KA1976GOI002974  
 Tel. & Fax No.080-25531525, E-mail: cs@kioclltd.in, website: www.kioclltd.in

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2024**  
 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	37,218	54,948	73,474	1,85,434	1,54,342
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,106)	3,696	5,761	(6,370)	(12,276)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,106)	3,696	5,761	(6,370)	(12,276)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,291)	3,903	8,221	(8,331)	(9,767)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3,935)	3,526	8,629	(8,353)	(9,359)
6	Equity Share Capital	60,775	60,775	60,775	60,775	60,775
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	1,31,075	1,39,429
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	(0.71)	0.64	1.35	(1.37)	(1.61)

*Notes:*  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended 31st March, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.mseil.in and on Company website at www.kioclltd.in.  
 2. The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 29.05.2024.

By order of the Board  
 For KIOCL LIMITED  
 (B.K. MAHAPATRA)  
 Director (Finance)-Addl. Charge  
 DIN 09613777

Place: Bengaluru  
 Date: 29.05.2024

**NARBHERAM & CO. LTD**  
 CIN:-L70101WB1930PLC006742  
 Regd. Office: UNIT NO 9E, BLOCK III DIAMOND CHAMBERS, 4, CHOWRINGHEE LANE KOLKATA 700016  
 Email: info@narbheram.com, Website: www.narbheram.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**  
 (Rs In Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-2024 (Audited)	31-Mar-2023 (Audited)	31-Mar-2024 (Audited)	31-Mar-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3.59	14.42	-	3.67
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarterly/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.76)	3.26	-	(0.86)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarterly/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.76)	3.26	-	(0.86)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.58)	2.44	-	(2.12)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.58)	2.44	-	(2.12)
6	Equity Share Capital	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	(0.53) (0.53)	0.81 (0.81)	-	(0.71) (0.71)

*NOTES:*  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and is listed at the website www.narbheram.com  
 b) In AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 JAY PRAFUL KAMANI  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00581816

Date: May 28, 2024  
 Place: Kolkata

**MUTUALFUNDS**  
 Sahi Hai

**uti**  
 UTI Mutual Fund

Hag, ek behtar zindagi ka.

**Notice For Declaration Of Income Distribution Cum Capital Withdrawal**

**UTI Conservative Hybrid Fund (Erstwhile UTI Regular Savings Fund)**

Name of the Plan	Quantum of IDCW (Gross Distributable Amt.)*		Record Date	Face Value (per unit)	NAV as on May 28, 2024 (per unit)
	%	₹ per unit			
UTI Conservative Hybrid Fund - Regular Plan - Monthly Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal option (IDCW)	0.80%	0.0800	Monday June 03, 2024	₹10.00	16.8898
UTI Conservative Hybrid Fund - Direct Plan - Monthly Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal option (IDCW)	-	-	-	-	18.7446

\*Distribution of above IDCW is subject to the availability of distributable surplus as on record date. Income distribution cum capital withdrawal payment to the investor will be lower to the extent of statutory levy (if applicable). Income distribution will be made, net of tax deducted at source as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the income distribution cum capital withdrawal options of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

Such of the unitholders under the income distribution cum capital withdrawal options whose names appear in the register of unitholders as at the close of business hours on the record date fixed for each income distribution cum capital withdrawal shall be entitled to receive the income distribution cum capital withdrawal so distributed. The reinvestment, if any, shall be treated as constructive payment of IDCW to the unitholders as also constructive receipt of payment of the amount by the unitholders. No load will be charged on units allotted on reinvestment of IDCW.

**Mumbai**  
 May 29, 2024  
**Toll Free No.: 1800 266 1230**  
 www.utimf.com

**REGISTERED OFFICE:** UTI Tower, 'Gn' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Phone: 022 - 66786666. UTI Asset Management Company Ltd. (Investment Manager for UTI Mutual Fund) E-mail: invest@uti.co.in, (CIN:L65991MH2002PLC137867).

For more information, please contact the nearest UTI Financial Centre or your AMFI/ NISM certified Mutual Fund Distributor, for a copy of Statement of Additional Information, Scheme Information Document and Key Information Memorandum cum Application Form.

**Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.**

**WHITE ORGANIC RETAIL LIMITED**  
 CIN: L39000MH2011PLC225123  
 Regd. Off: Wing B, 20th Floor, Lotus Corporate Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, Maharashtra  
 Tel. No. 022-49712096 | Website: www.whiteorganicretaillimited.com | Email: worl.cs@summaya.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		Audited 31.03.2024	Unaudited 31.12.2023	Audited 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2024	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	11.96	20.94	(829.53)	89.36	27,571.90
2	Net Profit for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	(427.30)	(42.71)	(944.98)	(3,353.34)	(372.68)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary items	193.58	(42.71)	(944.98)	(2,732.45)	(372.68)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary items	187.05	(20.96)	(800.86)	(2,725.24)	(378.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Net Profit) for the Period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax	187.05	(20.96)	(800.86)	(2,725.24)	(378.67)
6	Paid of Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	3,272.40	3,272.40	3,272.40	3,272.40	3,272.40
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(2,057.01)	668.23
8	Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each (Not annualised)					
	Basic	0.57	(0.06)	(2.45)	(8.33)	(1.16)
	Diluted	0.57	(0.06)	(2.45)	(8.33)	(1.16)

*Notes:*  
 1) The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried audit of the results pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 3) The Company's main business is trading. Accordingly, there are no separate reportable segments as per IND AS 108.  
 4) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.  
 5) Key Numbers of Standalone Financial information:-

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		Audited 31.03.2024	Unaudited 31.12.2023	Audited 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2024	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	11.97	20.96	(829.53)	89.39	27,571.90
2	Net Profit for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	(427.29)	(42.70)	(944.83)	(3,353.30)	(372.68)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary items	193.59	(42.70)	(944.83)	(2,732.42)	(372.68)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary items	187.06	(20.95)	(801.02)	(2,725.20)	(378.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Net Profit for the Period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	187.06	(20.95)	(801.02)	(2,725.20)	(378.67)

6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.whiteorganicretaillimited.com.

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: May 30, 2024

By order of the Board of Directors  
 For White Organic Retail Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Ishita Gala  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 07165038

**BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 Regd. off.: 112, Raja Ram Mohan Roy Sarani, Kolkata - 700009  
 Tel.: 033-2219 0085, Fax: 033-2241 8401  
 Website: www.bcrl.com; E-mail: investors@bcrl.com  
 CIN: L51109WB1995PLC075801

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31<sup>ST</sup> 2024**  
 (₹ in lacs)

Sl. no.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.24 Audited	31.03.23 Audited						
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2586.72	3448.47	8793.39	12278.79	2586.72	3448.47	8793.39	12278.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items	101.56	310.53	744.90	1109.03	104.16	385.11	728.41	1103.82
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	101.56	310.53	744.90	1109.03	104.16	385.11	728.41	1103.82
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	59.51	234.99	552.19	807.88	62.11	290.04	535.70	802.67
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	60.83	241.04	586.77	851.05	63.43	296.09	570.28	845.84
6.	Equity Share Capital	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36
7.	Other Equity	-	-	7245.19	6773.26	-	-	7233.76	6770.10
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each):								
	a. Basic:	0.36	1.41	3.30	4.83	0.37	1.73	3.25	4.80
	b. Diluted:	0.36	1.41	3.30	4.83	0.37	1.73	3.25	4.80

Operating Segment as defined under Ind AS 108 (₹ in lacs)

Sl. no.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.24 Audited	31.03.23 Audited						
A.	Segment Revenue								
a.	Railways Overhead Electrification	2717.68	3523.13	9063.02	10461.19	2717.97	3618.17	9063.02	10461.19
b.	Merchant Exports	0.16	4.79	0.01	2088.89	0.17	4.81	-	2088.89
c.	Edible Oil	-	-	-	-	0.02	-	1.04	-
d.	CSR Functions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Gross Revenue	2717.84	3527.92	9063.03	12550.08	2718.16	3622.98	9064.36	12550.08
B.	Segment Results								
a.	Railways Overhead Electrification	175.78	385.72	1021.51	1220.46	176.06	480.85	1021.79	1220.46
b.	Merchant Exports	(0.35)	(0.47)	(1.05)	56.59	(0.33)	(0.47)	(1.04)	56.59
c.	Edible Oil	-	-	-	2.86	(2.51)	(11.51)	(4.63)	-
d.	CSR Functions	-	-	-	0.36	(0.29)	-	(0.29)	-
	Less : i) Finance cost	73.87	74.72	275.56	168.02	74.79	92.47	280.83	168.31
	ii) Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Profit Before Tax	101.56	310.53	744.90	1109.03	104.16	385.11	728.41	1103.82
C.	Segment Assets								
a.	Railways Overhead Electrification	12312.87	10609.28	12312.87	10609.26	11516.60	9915.66	11516.60	9915.66
b.	Merchant Exports	109.13	184.08	109.13	184.08	109.14	184.08	109.14	184.08
c.	Edible Oil	-	-	-	-	3983.04	1422.97	3983.04	1422.97
d.	CSR Functions	-	-	-	-	28.74	-	28.74	-
	Total Assets	12422.00	10793.33	12422.00	10793.33	15608.78	11551.44	15608.78	11551.44
D.	Segment Liabilities								
a.	Railways Overhead Electrification	3478.44	2247.82	3478.44	2247.82	3477.77	2247.82	3477.77	2247.82
b.	Merchant Exports	26.01	99.90	26.01	99.90	26.01	99.90	26.01	99.90
c.	Edible Oil	-	-	-	-	2445.21	68.36	2445.21	68.36
d.	CSR Functions	-	-	-	-	29.02	-	29.02	-
	Total Liabilities	3504.45	2347.71	3504.45	2347.71	5948.99	2445.09	5948.99	2445.09

